
 

Ventura Unified School District 

Buena High School 
5670 Telegraph Road   
Ventura, CA  93003 

(805)289-1826  FAX: (805)289-1854 

SPORT: Track and  Field       
       

        
DAY OF 
WEEK 

DATE  
Meet 

Location CONTEST 
TIME 

    

Friday 2/24/17 Blue and Black Meet Buena HS 4:00 PM     

         

Friday 3/3/17 Don Green Invite Moorpark HS 5:00 PM     

Saturday 3/4/17 Don Green Invite Moorpark HS 8:30 AM     

Wednesday 3/8/17 *Dos Pueblos Dos Pueblos HS 3:00 PM     

Friday 3/10/17 Redondo Invite Redondo HS 2:00 PM     

Saturday 3/11/17 Redondo Invite Redondo HS 9:00 AM     

Saturday 3/11/17 Ventura Invite Ventura HS 8:00 AM     

Thursday 3/16/17 *Santa Barbara Buena HS 3:00 PM     

Saturday 3/18/17 Maurice Greene Invite Oaks Christian HS 8:30 AM     

Saturday 3/25/17 **Easter Relays Santa Barbara CC 8:00 AM     

Saturday 3/25/17 Mt. Carmel Invite Mt. Carmel HS 8:00 AM     

Saturday 4/1/17 Spartan Relays Rio Mesa HS 9:00 AM     

Friday 4/7/17 Tiger Invite South Pasadena HS 3:00 PM     

Friday 4/7/17 **Arcadia Invite Arcadia HS 3:00 PM     

Saturday 4/8/17 **Arcadia Invite Arcadia HS 9:00 AM     

Thursday 4/13/17 *San Marcos San Marcos HS 3:00 PM     

Saturday 4/15/17 **Mt. SAC Relays El Camino CC 9:00 AM     

Thursday 4/20/17 *Ventura Buena HS 3:00 PM     

Saturday 4/22/17 Gordon Steward Invite (FS) Buena HS 8:00 AM     

Friday 4/28/17 **County Championships Moorpark HS 3:00 PM     

Thursday 5/4/17 **Channel League Finals Buena HS 4:00 PM     

Saturday 5/13/17 **CIF Prelims Moorpark HS 10:00 AM     

Saturday 5/20/17 **CIF Finals Cerritos College 10:00 AM     

Friday 5/26/17 **Masters Meet Arcadia HS 4:00 PM     

Friday 6/2/17 **State Prelims Buchanan HS, Clovis 2:00 PM     

Saturday 6/3/17 **State Finals Buchanan HS, Clovis 4:00 PM     

* Channel League Meet  **Athlete must qualify      

PRJ TIME:  The time students need to be at school to board the bus for their destination  

BUS TIME:  The time the bus will leave school for its destination     

RTN TIME:  The time the bus will return students to Buena or Ventura High School  

         

         
Head Coach:              Aaron Torres (Boys), Michele Burns (Girls)     
Asst. Coach(s): David Vallejo, Sarah Pinkstaff, Eugene Byrne, Julia Domenech, John Beattie, Sergio Arias, Grace Ellberg 

Athletic Director: Craig Williams       
        


